©2021 KMS Technologies – KJT Enterprises Inc.
 KMS Company Overview
© 2022 KMS Technologies - KJT Enterprises Inc.                                                                                                                               V 2.16   Page 1 of 27
© 2022 KMS Technologies - KJT Enterprises Inc.                                                                                                                               V 2.16   Page 2 of 27
WELCOME
Dear Customer:
KMS Technologies is proud to outline of the past few years. The pandemic world is not easy, but
we managed to deliver a 150/200 KVA CSEM system to a client in the Middle East and carry out

• All bundles can be supplied with KMS Option: 1D, 2D, 3D inversion (3D inversion provided through KMS
cloud, includes first 100 sites for free)
 Software products order information
Individual software products
• KMS-200-ACQ: Acquisition software for KMS-820 only
• KMS-200-TX: Transmitter control & monitor software for KMS-
820 only
• KMS-200-P: Basic robust MT processing software for KMS-820
only
• KMS-200-AP Fast robust processing software: for KMS-820 &
LEMI-424
• KMS-200-IX1D: 1D MT inversion software
for KMS-820 & LEMI-424
• KMS-200-ZONDMT2D: 2D MT inversion software for KMS-820
& LEMI-424
• KMS-200-tCSEMTM : TEM processing software for KMS-820
only
Software bundles
• KMS-200 MT Bundle 1: includes KMS-200-ACQ,
KMS-200-P, KMS-200-AP, & KMS-200-IX1D